HNB GARHWAL UNIVERSITY
SRT CAMPUS, Tehri, Tehri Garhwal
M.Sc. First Semester Chemistry
Admission Session 2023-24

The candidate seeking admission in M.Sc. First Semester Chemistry at HNB Garhwal University, SRT Campus
Badshahithaul, Tehri Garhwal are hereby informed that-

1. The spot counselling list is being declared today on the basis of marks obtained in CUET examination of
students and the counselling will be held on the 13" and 14™ September 2023.

2. Depending on the availability of seats category wise the counselling will be held for the listed candidates and
after the counselling and verification of their original documents the selected candidates can deposit the fee and
confirm their admission.

The counselling will be held for the following remaining seats category wise
UR - 06: O.B.C-——-- 05: E.W.S 02: S.C 03 and S.T------—- 01

3. Students are required to come with their all Original educational certificates for physical verification purpose
at the time of spot counselling.

4. Whose admission is confirmed should submit the following documents.
e 10th Class Mark Sheet and Passing Certificate (Photocopy).
e 12th Class Mark Sheet and Passing Certificate (Photocopy).
e  Graduation Mark sheet and Certificate (in case it is available)(Photocopy)
e CUET application form and Score card (Photocopy).
e  Original Transfer Certificate, Character Certificate and Migration Certificate (latest by 6 Month).

e OBC (NCL), SC and ST Category Certificate and Character Certificate (In the Format Prescribed by the
Central Government -Photocopy).

e Economically Weaker Section (Certificate) Photocopy.

e Admission fee Receipt (Photocopy).

e Anti—Ragging form as per format provided in prospectus at hnbgu.ac.in filled and duly signed by parents.
e Police verification certificate (applicable only for the students from other than Uttrakhand state).

» Merely appearing for will not ensure admission of the candidate. Final merit list of spot counselling will
be declared on the 14" September 2023.

» The fee portal for the selected candidates will be opened from 14 to 15™ Sept, 2023.

» Students who has not received their final marks sheet from their respective universities can also
participate in this counselling. However, they have to submit their final marks sheet before 25" of
September 2023. Failing to submit their final marks sheet before the due date will automatically cancel
their provisional admission.

Contact Number for any Query: Prof. Veena Joshi (9412914790)
Prof. J. S. Jangwan (9411186613)

Date: 09/09/2023 @/

Prof. Veena Joshi
Convener Admission Committee
Department of Chemistry
H.N.B. Garhwal University
SRT Campus Tehri, U.K



Mol SN BN

19
20
21
22

23
24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36

37
38

FORM NUMBER

HNBGUPGCT0007506
HNBGUPGCT0008438
HNBGUPGCT0004753

HNBGUPGCT0010703
HNBGUPGCT0013714
HNBGUPGCT0003685
HNBGUPGCT0005554
HNBGUPGCTO0015179
HNBGUPGCT0006920
HNBGUPGCT0009538
HNBGUPGCT0012664
HNBGUPGCT0000708
HNBGUPGCT0005651

HNBGUPGCTO0010755
HNBGUPGCT0000223
HNBGUPGCT0010765
HNBGUPGCT0016254
HNBGUPGCT0003806

HNBGUPGCT0008414
HNBGUPGCT0001628
HNBGUPGCT0010500
HNBGUPGCT0006810

HNBGUPGCT0013097
HNBGUPGCT0001167

HNBGUPGCT0005109

HNBGUPGCT0006689
HNBGUPGCT0000255
HNBGUPGCT0009275
HNBGUPGCT0010852
HNBGUPGCT0000109
HNBGUPGCT0016083
HNBGUPGCT0003530
HNBGUPGCT0009329
HNBGUPGCT0015199
HNBGUPGCTO0015614

HNBGUPGCT0007423

HNBGUPGCT0009008
HNBGUPGCT0012959

HNBGU GARHWAL UNIVERSITY SRT CAMPUS TEHRI

M.Sc. First Semester Chemistry
Admission Session 2023-24
M.Sc. 1st Semester Chemistry Admission (Spot Counselling)

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

NIMMAGADDA VENKATA BHASKAR

ROHIT KADYAN
KHUSHBOO RANA

SHIVANI BHANDARI
PREETI MANDHAL
GAURAV BHATT
ANURADHA KASHYAP
HIRAKJYOTI BHATTA
RAJARSHI TALUKDAR
SEEMA

NUR SALINA BEGUM
SIDHARTH BISHNOI
SAURABH BUTOLA

SUPRIYA CHAMOLA
AVINASH NEGI

ANJALI GUPTA

PRIYANSHU PROTIM SAIKIA
SHIKHAR SHIV

VIJAY GUNSOLA
SUMITRA DEVI

SUMAN

K SOUMYAJEET PATNAIK

ANSHIKA POKHRIYAL
KM PALLAVI

SHRISHTI RAWAT

RIA BANDRAL

ANKESH BHATT

RUCHI SHARMA
DIVYANSHU KALA
RASHIDUL HOQUE BHUYAN
ANKIT CHAUHAN

AJIN FRANCIS MANAVALAN
MANJU SHARMA

MERAJUL. HAQUE

VIKAS SINGH MISHRWAN

KIRTI AGARWALA

MOHIT SEMWAL
PUJA KUMARI

FATHER NAME
NIMMAGADDA PEDDALU
DALBIR SINGH

SACHIN RANA
MR MANGAL SINGH
BHANDARI

RAJINDER SINGH
DEVIPRASAD BHATT

OM VEER

HARENDRA BHATTA
MANORANJAN TALUKDAR
SHAKTI PRASAD UNIYAL
NUR ISLAM

HARISH CHANDRA

BHARAT SINGH BUTOLA
SHAMBHU PRASAD
CHAMOLA

DINESH SINGH NEGI
VIRENDER KUMAR
PRADIP KUMAR SAIKIA

RAJ KUMAR UPADHYAY
RAJENDRA SINGH
GUNSOLA

SHESH MANI UPADHYAY
HEERA SINGH

KABI PRASAD PATNAIK
SANJEEV KUMAR
POKHRIYAL

HARISH CHANDRA BHATT
RAGHUBEER SINGH
RAWAT

DEVINDER SINGH
BANDRAL

HR BHATT

NAGAR MAL

UPENDRA DUTT KALA
FAKHAR UDDIN AHMED
KANAK SINGH CHAUHAN
FRANCIS ML

KEWAL KRISHAN
MAINUL.HAQUE

GHURA SINGH MISHRWAN
PRAKASH CHANDRA
AGARWALA

DEVENDRA PRASAD
SEMWAL

PRAVEEN KUMAR

GENDER
MALE
MALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

MALE
FEMALE

Tolal
CATEGORY Marks
GENERAL 100
GENERAL 98
GENERAL 96
GENERAL 96
GENERAL 94
GENERAL 93
GENERAL 92
GENERAL 92
GENERAL 91
GENERAL 91
GENERAL 91
GENERAL 90
GENERAL 90
GENERAL 90
GENERAL 88
GENERAL 88
GENERAL 88
GENERAL 86
GENERAL 85
GENERAL 84
GENERAL 84
GENERAL 82
GENERAL 79
GENERAL 77
GENERAL 77
GENERAL 77
GENERAL 76
GENERAL 76
GENERAL 76
GENERAL 75
GENERAL 75
GENERAL 74
GENERAL 74
GENERAL 73
GENERAL 73
GENERAL 72
GENERAL 69
GENERAL 69



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47

48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

HNBGUPGCT0007689
HNBGUPGCT0010572
HNBGUPGCT0014719
HNBGUPGCT0015066
HNBGUPGCT0004571
HNBGUPGCT0007026
HNBGUPGCT0011937
HNBGUPGCTO0013573

HNBGUPGCT0014652

HNBGUPGCT0005569
HNBGUPGCT0000029
HNBGUPGCT0002423
HNBGUPGCT0008490
HNBGUPGCT0004516
HNBGUPGCT0006963

HNBGUPGCT0001410
HNBGUPGCT0008432
HNBGUPGCT0004500
HNBGUPGCT0004572
HNBGUPGCT0011276
HNBGUPGCT0010495
HNBGUPGCT0015210
HNBGUPGCT0009794
HNBGUPGCTO0012117
HNBGUPGCT0000879
HNBGUPGCT0015972
HNBGUPGCT0006821
HNBGUPGCT0015934
HNBGUPGCT0012752
HNBGUPGCT0013090
HNBGUPGCT0015497
HNBGUPGCT0009081
HNBGUPGCT0013871
HNBGUPGCT0014343

HNBGUPGCT0012646
HNBGUPGCT0013904
HNBGUPGCT0011900
HNBGUPGCT0009983
HNBGUPGCT0014023
HNBGUPGCT0004301
HNBGUPGCT0001642
HNBGUPGCT0012974
HNBGUPGCT0010849
HNBGUPGCT0015870
HNBGUPGCT0010163

PRIYANSHU SAJWAN
MINAKASHI SHARMA
HIMANSHU RAWAT
DEVINDER SINGH

RICKY KUNWAR

ZAMAN SHANJEEDA KAUSAR
PRIYANSHI ROTHAN
SHRISHTI BANGWAL

ROHIT VASHISTHA

AYAN GIRI GOSWAMI
MANUSHREE CHALIHA
AMISHA NEGI

KARAN SHARMA
RITIKA

NIDHU SINGH

RITU PATHAK
SANJAY SINGH BISHT
MANISHA SEMWAL
SANCHIL SHARMA
PALLAVIDEVI
TEENA BISHT
RISHILA DAS
KESHAV SAKLANI
PARVEEN KUMAR VERMA
MANU LAL

AMAN KUMAR
VISHWA GUPTA
DEEPAK SINGH
DEEPIKA SINGH
SAKSHI

SUDHIR KUMAR
SURESH KUMAR
MUHAMMED NAFIL
TANUJA YADAV

PROBIN KUMAR BARMAN
ASHWIN ASHOK P P
ANAMIKA SINGH
PRADYUT GOGOI
SALAHUDHEEN P K
REGHURAM K J
ANANTHU JYOTHIRADITHYA V J
PREM CHANDRA GURJAR
RISAL ABDULSATHAR
SAPNA KUMARI

ANKITA BARIK

BALWANT SINGH SAJWAN
SUBASH CHANDER
VIKRAM SINGH RAWAT
LAL SINGH

ANAND SINGH KUNWAR
SHAMSUZ ZAMAN
MUKESH ROTHAN

KR BANGWAL
PREM PRAKASH
VASHISTHA
DEBKUMAR GIRI
GOSWAMI

ARUN CHALIHA
KALYAN SINGH NEGI
RAJEEV SHARMA
MURLI SINGH RANA

PARMAN SINGH
BHAGWATI PRASAD
PATHAK

HEERA SINGH BISHT
DEVENDRA SEMWAL
SHIV DITTA

BODH RAJ

DALBEER SINGH BISHT
NARAYAN CHANDRA DAS
CHANDRAMANI SAKLANI
SUBHASH CHANDRA
SOORYAPRAKASH

DILIP KUMAR SAHU
BRINDA PRASAD GUPTA
LAL BIHARI SINGH
BIJENDRA SINGH

VIJAY KUMAR

MAHESH SAH

MADAN BHAGAT
ABDULLA

HARI RAM YADAV
ANANTA KUMAR
BARMAN

PP ASHOKAN

PARAM SINGH

SUNIL GOGOI

KOYANNIP A
JYOTHEENDRAN K V
JYOTHISH V V

NANDA RAM GURJAR
ABDUL SATHAR
DINANATH SINGH

RUDRA PRASANNA BARIK

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

68
67
66
65
64
63
63
63

63

62
59
58
55
53
50

44
44
43
42
42
37
34
12
85
84
83
80
80
79
79
78
77
74
74

72
72
66
64
64
63
62
59
58
58
53



84

85
36
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

HNBGUPGCT0008934

HNBGUPGCT0000663
HNBGUPGCT0007823
HNBGUPGCT0006207
HNBGUPGCT0012376
HNBGUPGCT0003029
HNBGUPGCT0003440
HNBGUPGCT0005960
HNBGUPGCT0015093
HNBGUPGCT0005470
HNBGUPGCT0007654
HNBGUPGCT0008657

PRINCE RAJ

PRIYANKA PRIYADARSINI SAHOO
PRABHAT KUMAR
ASWANI KRISHNA C U
CHANDAN SINGH
ACHINTYA KUMAR
ANUSAYA LENKA
ANJALI

MAHIBUL HASSAN
PREETI

DARPAN KRISHNA DAS
HIMANSHU SHAH

RAMBILASH MANDAL
RABINDRA KUMAR
SAHOO

BHASKAR SHARMA
UNNIKRISHNAN C K
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
ARVIND KUMAR

AKSHAYA KUMAR LENKA
KAILASH CHANDRA JOSHI

ABDUL HAI
MANJEET SANGWAN
UPEN DAS

SUNDER LAL

MALE

FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

OBC

OBC
OBC
OBC
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
SC

SC

51

50
38
28
92
86
83
66
66
50
60
58



