HNB GARHWAL UNIVERSITY SRT CAMPUS, Tehri, Tehri Garhwal M.Sc. First Semester Chemistry Admission Session 2023-24

The candidate seeking admission in M.Sc. First Semester Chemistry at HNB Garhwal University, SRT Campus Badshahithaul, Tehri Garhwal are hereby informed that-

1. The **spot counselling** list is being declared today on the basis of marks obtained in CUET examination of students and the counselling will be held on the 13th and 14th September 2023.

2. Depending on the availability of seats category wise the counselling will be held for the listed candidates and after the counselling and verification of their original documents the selected candidates can deposit the fee and confirm their admission.

The counselling will be held for the following remaining seats category wise

UR ------06: O.B.C-----05: E.W.S-----02: S.C-----03 and S.T-----01

3. Students are required to come with their all Original educational certificates for physical verification purpose at the time of spot counselling.

4. Whose admission is confirmed should submit the following documents.

- 10th Class Mark Sheet and Passing Certificate (Photocopy). •
- 12th Class Mark Sheet and Passing Certificate (Photocopy). •
- Graduation Mark sheet and Certificate (in case it is available)(Photocopy) •
- CUET application form and Score card (Photocopy). •
- Original Transfer Certificate, Character Certificate and Migration Certificate (latest by 6 Month).
- OBC (NCL), SC and ST Category Certificate and Character Certificate (In the Format Prescribed by the Central Government -Photocopy).
- Economically Weaker Section (Certificate) Photocopy. •
- Admission fee Receipt (Photocopy). •
- Anti-Ragging form as per format provided in prospectus at hnbgu.ac.in filled and duly signed by parents. •
- Police verification certificate (applicable only for the students from other than Uttrakhand state). •

Note:

- Merely appearing for will not ensure admission of the candidate. Final merit list of spot counselling will be declared on the 14th September 2023.
- The fee portal for the selected candidates will be opened from 14th to 15th Sept, 2023.
- \triangleright Students who has not received their final marks sheet from their respective universities can also participate in this counselling. However, they have to submit their final marks sheet before 25th of September 2023. Failing to submit their final marks sheet before the due date will automatically cancel their provisional admission.

Contact Number for any Query: Prof. Veena Joshi (9412914790) Prof. J. S. Jangwan (9411186613)

Prof. Veena Joshi

Department of Chemistry H.N.B. Garhwal University SRT Campus Tehri, U.K.

Convener Admission Committee

Date: 09/09/2023

HNBGU GARHWAL UNIVERSITY SRT CAMPUS TEHRI M.Sc. First Semester Chemistry Admission Session 2023-24 M.Sc. 1st Semester Chemistry Admission (Spot Counselling)

						Tolal
	FORM NUMBER	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	FATHER NAME	GENDER	CATEGORY	Marks
1	HNBGUPGCT0007506	NIMMAGADDA VENKATA BHASKAR	NIMMAGADDA PEDDALU	MALE	GENERAL	100
2	HNBGUPGCT0008438	ROHIT KADYAN	DALBIR SINGH	MALE	GENERAL	98
3	HNBGUPGCT0004753	KHUSHBOO RANA	SACHIN RANA MR MANGAL SINGH	FEMALE	GENERAL	96
4	HNBGUPGCT0010703	SHIVANI BHANDARI	BHANDARI	FEMALE	GENERAL	96
5	HNBGUPGCT0013714	PREETI MANDHAL	RAJINDER SINGH	FEMALE	GENERAL	94
6	HNBGUPGCT0003685	GAURAV BHATT	DEVI PRASAD BHATT	MALE	GENERAL	93
7	HNBGUPGCT0005554	ANURADHA KASHYAP	OM VEER	FEMALE	GENERAL	92
8	HNBGUPGCT0015179	HIRAKJYOTI BHATTA	HARENDRA BHATTA	MALE	GENERAL	92
9	HNBGUPGCT0006920	RAJARSHI TALUKDAR	MANORANJAN TALUKDAR	MALE	GENERAL	91
10	HNBGUPGCT0009538	SEEMA	SHAKTI PRASAD UNIYAL	FEMALE	GENERAL	91
11	HNBGUPGCT0012664	NUR SALINA BEGUM	NUR ISLAM	FEMALE	GENERAL	91
12	HNBGUPGCT0000708	SIDHARTH BISHNOI	HARISH CHANDRA	MALE	GENERAL	90
13	HNBGUPGCT0005651	SAURABH BUTOLA	BHARAT SINGH BUTOLA	MALE	GENERAL	90
14	HNBGUPGCT0010755	SUPRIYA CHAMOLA	SHAMBHU PRASAD CHAMOLA	FEMALE	GENERAL	90
15	HNBGUPGCT0000223	AVINASH NEGI	DINESH SINGH NEGI	MALE	GENERAL	88
16	HNBGUPGCT0010765	ANJALI GUPTA	VIRENDER KUMAR	FEMALE	GENERAL	88
17	HNBGUPGCT0016254	PRIYANSHU PROTIM SAIKIA	PRADIP KUMAR SAIKIA	MALE	GENERAL	88
18	HNBGUPGCT0003806	SHIKHAR SHIV	RAJ KUMAR UPADHYAY	MALE	GENERAL	86
19	HNBGUPGCT0008414	VIJAY GUNSOLA	RAJENDRA SINGH GUNSOLA	MALE	GENERAL	85
20	HNBGUPGCT0001628	SUMITRA DEVI	SHESH MANI UPADHYAY	MALE	GENERAL	84
21	HNBGUPGCT0010500	SUMAN	HEERA SINGH	FEMALE	GENERAL	84
22	HNBGUPGCT0006810	K SOUMYAJEET PATNAIK	KABI PRASAD PATNAIK	MALE	GENERAL	82
23	HNBGUPGCT0013097	ANSHIKA POKHRIYAL	SANJEEV KUMAR POKHRIYAL	FEMALE	GENERAL	79
24	HNBGUPGCT0001167	KM PALLAVI	HARISH CHANDRA BHATT	FEMALE	GENERAL	77
			RAGHUBEER SINGH			
25	HNBGUPGCT0005109	SHRISHTI RAWAT	RAWAT DEVINDER SINGH	FEMALE	GENERAL	77
26	HNBGUPGCT0006689	RIA BANDRAL	BANDRAL	FEMALE	GENERAL	77
27	HNBGUPGCT0000255	ANKESH BHATT	H R BHATT	MALE	GENERAL	76
28	HNBGUPGCT0009275	RUCHI SHARMA	NAGAR MAL	FEMALE	GENERAL	76
29	HNBGUPGCT0010852	DIVYANSHU KALA	UPENDRA DUTT KALA	MALE	GENERAL	76
30	HNBGUPGCT0000109	RASHIDUL HOQUE BHUYAN	FAKHAR UDDIN AHMED	MALE	GENERAL	75
31	HNBGUPGCT0016083	ANKIT CHAUHAN	KANAK SINGH CHAUHAN	MALE	GENERAL	75
32	HNBGUPGCT0003530	AJIN FRANCIS MANAVALAN	FRANCIS ML	MALE	GENERAL	74
33	HNBGUPGCT0009329	MANJU SHARMA	KEWAL KRISHAN	FEMALE	GENERAL	74
34	HNBGUPGCT0015199	MERAJUL.HAQUE	MAINUL.HAQUE	MALE	GENERAL	73
35	HNBGUPGCT0015614	VIKAS SINGH MISHRWAN	GHURA SINGH MISHRWAN PRAKASH CHANDRA	MALE	GENERAL	73
36	HNBGUPGCT0007423	KIRTI AGARWALA	AGARWALA	FEMALE	GENERAL	72
37	HNBGUPGCT0009008	MOHIT SEMWAL	DEVENDRA PRASAD SEMWAL	MALE	GENERAL	69
38	HNBGUPGCT0012959	PUJA KUMARI	PRAVEEN KUMAR	FEMALE	GENERAL	69

39	HNBGUPGCT0007689	PRIYANSHU SAJWAN	BALWANT SINGH SAJWAN	MALE	GENERAL	68
40	HNBGUPGCT0010572	MINAKASHI SHARMA	SUBASH CHANDER	FEMALE	GENERAL	67
41	HNBGUPGCT0014719	HIMANSHU RAWAT	VIKRAM SINGH RAWAT	MALE	GENERAL	66
42	HNBGUPGCT0015066	DEVINDER SINGH	LAL SINGH	MALE	GENERAL	65
43	HNBGUPGCT0004571	RICKY KUNWAR	ANAND SINGH KUNWAR	MALE	GENERAL	64
44	HNBGUPGCT0007026	ZAMAN SHANJEEDA KAUSAR	SHAMSUZ ZAMAN	FEMALE	GENERAL	63
45	HNBGUPGCT0011937	PRIYANSHI ROTHAN	MUKESH ROTHAN	FEMALE	GENERAL	63
46	HNBGUPGCT0013573	SHRISHTI BANGWAL	K R BANGWAL	FEMALE	GENERAL	63
47	HNBGUPGCT0014652	ROHIT VASHISTHA	PREM PRAKASH VASHISTHA DEBKUMAR GIRI	MALE	GENERAL	63
48	HNBGUPGCT0005569	AYAN GIRI GOSWAMI	GOSWAMI	MALE	GENERAL	62
49	HNBGUPGCT0000029	MANUSHREE CHALIHA	ARUN CHALIHA	FEMALE	GENERAL	59
50	HNBGUPGCT0002423	AMISHA NEGI	KALYAN SINGH NEGI	FEMALE	GENERAL	58
51	HNBGUPGCT0008490	KARAN SHARMA	RAJEEV SHARMA	MALE	GENERAL	55
52	HNBGUPGCT0004516	RITIKA	MURLI SINGH RANA	FEMALE	GENERAL	53
53	HNBGUPGCT0006963	NIDHU SINGH	PARMAN SINGH BHAGWATI PRASAD	FEMALE	GENERAL	50
54	HNBGUPGCT0001410	RITU PATHAK	PATHAK	FEMALE	GENERAL	44
55	HNBGUPGCT0008432	SANJAY SINGH BISHT	HEERA SINGH BISHT	MALE	GENERAL	44
56	HNBGUPGCT0004500	MANISHA SEMWAL	DEVENDRA SEMWAL	FEMALE	GENERAL	43
57	HNBGUPGCT0004572	SANCHIL SHARMA	SHIV DITTA	FEMALE	GENERAL	42
58	HNBGUPGCT0011276	PALLAVI DEVI	BODH RAJ	FEMALE	GENERAL	42
59	HNBGUPGCT0010495	TEENA BISHT	DALBEER SINGH BISHT	FEMALE	GENERAL	37
60	HNBGUPGCT0015210	RISHILA DAS	NARAYAN CHANDRA DAS	FEMALE	GENERAL	34
61	HNBGUPGCT0009794	KESHAV SAKLANI	CHANDRAMANI SAKLANI	MALE	GENERAL	-12
62	HNBGUPGCT0012117	PARVEEN KUMAR VERMA	SUBHASH CHANDRA	MALE	OBC	85
63	HNBGUPGCT0000879	MANU LAL	SOORYAPRAKASH	MALE	OBC	84
64	HNBGUPGCT0015972	AMAN KUMAR	DILIP KUMAR SAHU	MALE	OBC	83
65	HNBGUPGCT0006821	VISHWA GUPTA	BRINDA PRASAD GUPTA	MALE	OBC	80
66	HNBGUPGCT0015934	DEEPAK SINGH	LAL BIHARI SINGH	MALE	OBC	80
67	HNBGUPGCT0012752	DEEPIKA SINGH	BIJENDRA SINGH	FEMALE	OBC	79
68	HNBGUPGCT0013090	SAKSHI	VIJAY KUMAR	FEMALE	OBC	79
69	HNBGUPGCT0015497	SUDHIR KUMAR	MAHESH SAH	MALE	OBC	78
70	HNBGUPGCT0009081	SURESH KUMAR	MADAN BHAGAT	MALE	OBC	77
71	HNBGUPGCT0013871	MUHAMMED NAFIL	ABDULLA	MALE	OBC	74
72	HNBGUPGCT0014343	TANUJA YADAV	HARI RAM YADAV	FEMALE	OBC	74
73	HNBGUPGCT0012646	PROBIN KUMAR BARMAN	ANANTA KUMAR BARMAN	MALE	OBC	72
74	HNBGUPGCT0013904	ASHWIN ASHOK P P	PP ASHOKAN	MALE	OBC	72
75	HNBGUPGCT0011900	ANAMIKA SINGH	PARAM SINGH	FEMALE	OBC	66
76	HNBGUPGCT0009983	PRADYUT GOGOI	SUNIL GOGOI	MALE	OBC	64
77	HNBGUPGCT0014023	SALAHUDHEEN P K	KOYANNI P A	MALE	OBC	64
78	HNBGUPGCT0004301	REGHURAM K J	JYOTHEENDRAN K V	MALE	OBC	63
79	HNBGUPGCT0001642	ANANTHU JYOTHIRADITHYA V J	JYOTHISH V V	MALE	OBC	62
80	HNBGUPGCT0012974	PREM CHANDRA GURJAR	NANDA RAM GURJAR	MALE	OBC	59
81	HNBGUPGCT0010849	RISAL ABDULSATHAR	ABDUL SATHAR	MALE	OBC	58
82	HNBGUPGCT0015870	SAPNA KUMARI	DINANATH SINGH	FEMALE	OBC	58
83	HNBGUPGCT0010163	ANKITA BARIK	RUDRA PRASANNA BARIK	FEMALE	OBC	53

8	HNBGUPGCT0008934	PRINCE RAJ	RAMBILASH MANDAL RABINDRA KUMAR	MALE	OBC	51
8	5 HNBGUPGCT0000663	PRIYANKA PRIYADARSINI SAHOO	SAHOO	FEMALE	OBC	50
8	5 HNBGUPGCT0007823	PRABHAT KUMAR	BHASKAR SHARMA	MALE	OBC	38
8	HNBGUPGCT0006207	ASWANI KRISHNA C U	UNNIKRISHNAN C K	FEMALE	OBC	28
8	B HNBGUPGCT0012376	CHANDAN SINGH	SUNIL KUMAR SINGH	MALE	EWS	92
8	HNBGUPGCT0003029	ACHINTYA KUMAR	ARVIND KUMAR	MALE	EWS	86
9	HNBGUPGCT0003440	ANUSAYA LENKA	AKSHAYA KUMAR LENKA	FEMALE	EWS	83
9	HNBGUPGCT0005960	ANJALI	KAILASH CHANDRA JOSHI	FEMALE	EWS	66
9	2 HNBGUPGCT0015093	MAHIBUL HASSAN	ABDUL HAI	MALE	EWS	66
9	B HNBGUPGCT0005470	PREETI	MANJEET SANGWAN	FEMALE	EWS	50
9	HNBGUPGCT0007654	DARPAN KRISHNA DAS	UPEN DAS	MALE	SC	60
9	5 HNBGUPGCT0008657	HIMANSHU SHAH	SUNDER LAL	MALE	SC	58